



pachet 8668

I.D.: 98685320

Data publicarii	13.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.067,65 RON - 3.067,65 RON

Descriere: 1 5017224 MAPEGUARD UM 35 30X1 M (ROL 30 M2) 1,00 ROL 2.029,40 2.029,40 19 385,60 2 7070044 BUTOI DIN PLASTIC NEGRU 75L 2847 1,00 BUC 35,99 35,99 19 6,84 3 5017173 MAPEGUARD WP ADEZIV 6,65 KG 4,00 BUC 193,28 773,11 19 146,89 4 7045828 MANUSI BUNTING NEGRE DCT 10 24,00 PER 3,78 90,76 19 17,24 5 1018025 SD SURUB AUTOFOR GIPS CARTON 3.5X35NG 1,00 CUT 92,44 92,44 19 17,56 6 1020378 STECHER CAUCIUC 1328 1,00 BUC 8,36 8,36 19 1,59 include taxa verde 0,05 lei/BUC 7 1020379 CUPLA CAUCIUC 1329 1,00 BUC 9,69 9,69 19 1,84 include taxa verde 0,07 lei/BUC 8 5016629 GALEATA CONSTRUCTII 12 L 5,00 BUC 5,58 27,90 19 5,30
